Inline Modular Light 40" - Specification Sheet
Specified model meets or exceeds the following:
Page 1 of 2
229-1002_rB_052516
USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
• Modular Vertically Mounted Light for M Series Cabinets
• Glass lens plane is flush with M Door

Location
Centered
Model Number Key
Height
40(39-3/8")
Model
I (InLine)
Lamp Type
L (LED)
Accent Color
S (Silver)
Lens
F (Frosted)
Finish
M (Mirror)
Ballast Type
D (Dimmable)
Color
3 - 3,000K
4 - 4,000K
V - 3+4K Mix
Width
3.5(3-1/2")
M Light
ML
20-7/8"
(530 mm)
18-1/2"
(470 mm)
• 120 VAC  60HZ 30W  (60W for “V” Model)
• Class 2– Dimming Transformer
• Line voltage dimming with specified dimmer control